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First Name Last Name Organization Job Title Email Phone Mobile

Elizabeth Bartholomew Traversant Group Senior Consultant elizabeth@traversantgroup.com

jocelyn beard ADES
Tribal Relations 

Manager
jbeard@azdes.gov

Kirk Busch Bdsw Janitor kirk.busch@gmail.com

Scott Carey Horrocks
Senior Telecom 

Manager II
scott.carey@horrocks.com 480-863-6641 602-321-6239

Rory Conaway Triad Wireless,  LLC CEO rory@triadwireless.net 602-757-2741 602-757-2741

jerry crow Retired
Cybersecurity 

Professional
jerry.crow@computer.org 480.451.5954

Petra Falcon Promise Arizona Executive Director petra@promiseaz.ofg 520-360-6128 520-360-6128

Heather Floyd Valley TeleCom Group
Public Relations 

Specialist
heather.floyd@teamvtg.net 520-384-8912 520-349-6658

Oris Friesen ATIC Secretary oris@cox.net 602-689-1084

Ryan Froehle Kajeet
Strategic Accounts 

Executive
rfroehle@kajeet.com 240.482.3499

Maria Garcia NACOG Acting CSA Director mgarcia@nacog.org 9282135229

Henry Goldberg

Arizona 

Telecommunications & 

Information Council

Vice Chair hgold52@aol.com 480-609-9279 480-433-3536

Mark Goldstein
International Research 

Center
President markg@researchedge.com 6024700389

Kelly Greene SciTech Institute 
Chief Operating 

Officer 
Kelly@chiefscienceofficers.org
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Jon Haass Center for the Future Director jon@centerfuture.org

Coleman Hammer-TomizukaWe Care Tucson Tech Manager supply@wecaretucson.org

Megan Hammond

Arizona State Library,  

Archives and Public 

Records

Library 

Development 

Administrator

mhammond@azlibrary.gov

Stephanie Healy Cox Director of PA stephanie.healy@cox.com

Holly Henley AZ State Library
State Librarian and 

Director
hhenley@azlibrary.gov

Cindy Hogan
Arizona Commerce 

Authority

Digital Equity 

Project Manager
cindyh@azcommerce.com

Lucy Howell
The Force for Health® 

Network
CEO lucy@theforceforhealth.com 520 878 6683 520 878 6683

Shereka Jackson Future Stars,  Inc CEO futurestarsaz@hotmail.com 6232210902

Ryan Kelly
Pima Area Labor 

Federation, AFL-CIO

Organizing 

Specialist
rkelly@azaflcio.org 520-548-9510

Erin Lorandos AZ State Library
Digital Inclusion 

Library Consultant
elorandos@azlibrary.gov

Ilana Lowery Common Sense Media
Arizona Regional 

Director
ilowery@commonsense.org 623-341-0177
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Mala Muralidharan AZ State Library
E-rate 

Administrator
mala@azlibrary.gov

Mauricio Orozco
Care1st Health Plan 

Arizona 

Community 

Engagement 

Manager 

morozco@care1staz.com

Jenny Rickel Native Network Inc COO JRICKEL@NATIVENETWORK.COM 5093000102 5096615100

Andy Ridley OEO
ACRC Program 

Manager
andrew.ridley@oeo.az.gov 602-69-0575

Phillip Seng ADE IT Project Manager phillip.seng@azed.gov

MICHELLE SIMON Pima County Public Library Deputy Director michelle.simon@pima.gov 5208333641

Dan Stormont
Microsoft Philanthropies 

TEALS Program
Program Specialist daniel.stormont@gmail.com

Shaun Story Calix RAE shaun.story@calix.com 3854154001

Nicole Umayam NTIA
Federal Program 

Officer
numayam@ntia.gov

Manny Villa SUSD30 IT Director mvilla@sahuarita.net

Amber Wells Pima County
Program 

Coordinator
Amber.wells@pima.gov 5207246740 5203048768


